
Date Opponent Location
JV Girls 
(half)

JV 
Boys

Varsity 
Girls

Varsity 
Boys

Fri. Dec.6 Huntington Tournament Huntington TBD TBD

Sat. Dec.7 Huntington Tournament Huntington TBD TBD

Fri. Dec. 13
Adrian Tournament 

(Adrian)
Adrian 6:00 7:30

Sat. Dec. 14 Adrian Adrian 10:00 11:00

Sat. Dec. 14 Adrian Tournament Adrian TBD TBD

Tues. Dec. 17 Adrian (non-league) Adrian 6:00 7:30

Fri. Dec. 20 Wilder Harper 2:00 3:00 4:30 6:00

Sat. Dec. 21 Ontario Freshmen Ontario 1:00 2:30

Fri. Jan. 3 Long Creek/Ukiah Ukiah 1:30 2:30 4:00 5:30

Sat. Jan.4 Mon/Dayville Harper 12:00 1:00 2:30 4:00

Fri. Jan. 10 Crane Huntington 4:30 5:30 7:00 8:30

Sat. Jan. 11 Jordan Valley Harper 2:00 3:30 5:00

Fri. Jan. 17 Spray/Mitchell Spray 3:00 4:00 5:30 7:00

Sat. Jan. 18 Brunt River Huntington 3:00 4:30

Tues. Jan. 21 Ontario Freshmen Harper 5:00 6:30

Fri. Jan. 24 Adrian Adrian 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30

Sat. Jan. 25 Crane Crane 1:00 2:00 3:30 5:00

Fri. Jan. 31 Jordan Valley Jordan Valley 4:30 6:00 7:30

Sat. Feb. 1 Spray/Mitchell Huntington 2:00 3:00 4:30 6:00

Thurs. Feb. 6 Burnt River Burnt River 6:00 7:30

Fri. Feb. 7 Adrian Harper 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30

Feb. 13,14,15 District Tournament John Day TBD TBD
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